STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

Antetatetytyt.

IN THE MATTER OF THE HALL St. Paul, Ramsey County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that

February 17, 1935,
who was by the Commissioner of Banks on
duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the
liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above
bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner
and his resignation has been accepted by me.

27th day of November, A. D. 1936.
Dated this

ROBT. D. BEERY

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By G. S. Bacon
Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

8026

8026

10-3 .

1000 Debras Bannings to especial 100 C.3. TO THE PARTY OF TH CONT. STATE OF STATE OF Carl C to the Court sections 10 Estoors bothicags with o H THE ON THE PARTY TANK DO THE 1

the second out of the moining of the second of the second

STATE OF MINITY TOTA
DEPARTMENT LIMITE
DEPARTMEN STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
BANKING DIVISION I hereby certify that the within instruthent has a compared by me with the
ctiginal is the and correct
flory of the and many which was
filed in the day
for farming A. D. 1937 I hereby certify that the within instru-Cock_

COMMISSIONER OF BANKS,

niner in Charge of Liquidation